DATASHEET
MD8000 – JPEG2000 Encoder/Decoder Video Module
KEY FUNCTIONS:
•  Dual Purpose SD-SDI or HD-SDI
   JPEG2000 Transmit or Receive
•  Supports Uncompressed HD or SDI
   Direct Encapsulation
•  Accepts DVB-ASI Burst and Byte Mode

ENC      Board is working as an Encoder
DEC      Board is working as a Decoder
MODEL ORDER NUMBER ORDER CODE
SD/HD JPEG2000 Video Encoder w/ uncompressed passthrough of SD/HD, DVB-ASI MD801015 JPEG2K-ENC-1Sch-F-E
SD/HD JPEG2000 Video Decoder w/ uncompressed passthrough of SD/HD, DVB-ASI MD801016 JPEG2K-DEC-1Sch-F-E
SD/HD JPEG2000 Video Encoder w/ 2022-5/6 electrical I/O, ARP/GARP (Layer 3) MD801031 J2K-ENC-1Sch-F-E(2022)
SD/HD JPEG2000 Video Decoder w/ 2022-5/6 electrical I/O, ARP/GARP (Layer 3) MD801032 J2K-DEC-1Sch-F-E(2022)
SD/HD JPEG2000 Video Encoder w/ 2022-5/6 electrical and optical I/O, ARP/GARP
(Layer 3)
MD801033 J2K-ENC-1Sch-F-O(2022)
SD/HD JPEG2000 Video Decoder w/ 2022-5/6 electrical and optical I/O, ARP/GARP
(Layer 3)
MD801034 J2K-DEC-1Sch-F-O(2022)
ORDERING INFORMATION
3
2
2